
In addition, Sudan also hosts an estimated 350,000 South
Sudanese refugees who were residing in Sudan before secession of
South Sudan. GoS estimates the number of South Sudanese
refugees in Sudan to be 1.3M.
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MONTHLY ARRIVAL TRENDS (2014 - 2017)

0

20K

40K

60K

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

20162015

2014

2017

Sources: UNHCR, COR, HAC, IOM, SRCS   Author: UNHCR Sudan Feedback: wamalwa@unhcr.org

58,714 

46,011 

27,170 

26,381 

12,713 

9,603 

-

-

-

White Nile

East Darfur

South Darfur

South Kordofan

West Kordofan

North Darfur

Khartoum

Blue Nile

North Kordofan

2017 ARRIVALS BY STATE

AGE & GENDER
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